

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL APPLICATION NO.18 OF 2024

Amruta Avinash Kamble Applicant

V/s.

Avinash Bhimrao Kamble Respondent

NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE

Digitally signed
by NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date: 2024.06.26
12:00:03 +0530

Mr. Balwant Salunkhe, for the Applicant.

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 25th JUNE 2024

P.C:-

1. None has entered appearance though served in the matter.

2. List the matter on 23rd July 2024.

3. Ad-interim relief, granted earlier, if any, to continue till next date.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)